
                             

 

 

 

  FINALE -  Donnerstag, 27. August – GC Lana 
 

 

 

 

Bruttowertung 
1° KASERER KLEMENS LANA 7 S      28 

 PICHLER ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 6 S      28 

 MAIR FRANZ PASSIRIA MERANO 8 S      28 

4° KOSTNER ANDREA GARDENA 7 S      27 

 NIEDERMAIR HERBERT PUSTERTAL 6 S      27 

6° MESSNER KARL APPIANO - CAREZZA 9 S      26 

 PIRCHER DIETMAR LANA 10 S      26 

8° AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 4 S      25 

 FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 9 S L     25 

10° LARCHER ALFRED LANA 14 S      24 

 SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 11 S      24 

 SCHWARZ HUBERT PASSIRIA MERANO 6 S      24 

 CURTI HARALD LANA 11 S      24 

14° DORFER HEINRICH QUELLENHOF 14 S      23 

 MAYER GERHARD QUELLENHOF 4 S      23 

16° GASSER CHRISTOF PUSTERTAL 9 S      22 

 MAURACHER KARL APPIANO - CAREZZA 10 S      22 

18° RIZZI OSWALD QUELLENHOF 4 S      21 

 HOLZNER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 11 S      21 

 WERTH REINHARD LANA 11 S      21 

 BODNER JOSEF VIPITENO 12 S      21 

22° WOLF JOSEF LANA 15 S      20 

 ADAMI MANFRED LANA 12 S      20 

 GOLLER NORBERT ST. VIGIL SEIS 15 S      20 

 NETZBANDT PAUL BOGLIACO 6 S      20 

 Dissertori Siegfried LANA 14 S      20 

27° TSCHOLL MARKUS LANA 12 S      19 

 PLONER ROMANA GARDENA 16 S L     19 

29° TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 15 S      18 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 14 S L     18 

 TSCHENETT ANTON PASSIRIA MERANO 18 S      18 

 HALLER HANSJOERG PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S      18 

 PLATTNER LEONHARD PETERSBERG 12 S      18 

 SCHAEFER HANS PUSTERTAL 17 S      18 

35° RIER PETRA ST. VIGIL SEIS 20 S L     17 

 KOFLER STEPHAN LANA 26 S      17 

 PLANK JOLANDA LANA 16 S L     17 

 STACH HARTMUT PASSIRIA MERANO 13 S      17 

 SCHAEFER PAUL PUSTERTAL 10 S      17 

40° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 14 S      16 

41° PLATTER PICHLER MARIA PASSIRIA MERANO 14 S L     15 

 COSTA HERBERT GARDENA 12 S      15 

 UNTERTHURNER LUIS ESTERO 13 S      15 

44° WILLEIT ALFONS LANA 18 S      14 

 COMPLOI ELEONORA ST. VIGIL SEIS 17 S L     14 

 OBERLECHNER GUENTHER PUSTERTAL 14 S      14 

47° MAIRUNTEREGGER KARL PUSTERTAL 19 S      13 

 TATZ KARL VIPITENO 22 S      13 

 Gagliardi Claudio LANA 18 S      13 
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50° INNERHOFER JOSEF PASSIRIA MERANO 16 S      12 

 GUTWENGER ANNA MARIA PUSTERTAL 20 S L     12 

 Tutzer Pepi LANA 19 S      12 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 19 S      12 

 REIMAIR ANDREAS VIPITENO 18 S      12 

55° HILBER RENATE MIRABELL 15 S L     11 

 MAYR KARL LANA 25 S      11 

 SCHARR WOLFGANG PUSTERTAL 18 S      11 

58° OBERBACHER BARBARA GARDENA 19 S L     10 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 20 S L     10 

 RUNGGALDIER ALFRED GARDENA 26 S      10 

 SCHROTT HILDEGARD PUSTERTAL 21 S L     10 

62° SPERA SABINO PASSIRIA MERANO 19 S      9 

 MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 22 S      9 

 DE ZORDO EMANUELA PUSTERTAL 26 S L     9 

 BLAAS HILLEBRAND ESTHER PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S L     9 

66° GASSER ELISABETH APPIANO - CAREZZA 22 S L     8 

67° HOFER KARL VIPITENO 18 S      7 

 HINRICHS ANNA LANA 16 S L     7 

 RIER ROSI ST. VIGIL SEIS 25 S L     7 

 Loesch Waltraud LANA 26 S L     7 

71° BENEDIKTER WILFRIED VIPITENO 21 S      6 

 RAINER KARL PASSIRIA MERANO 27 S      6 

73° LANTHALER ERIKA PASSIRIA MERANO 35 S L     5 

 PLATINO GEORG LANA 36 S      5 

 WEISS ANNELIESE PASSIRIA MERANO 36 S L     5 

76° LOESCH ERWIN LANA 27 S      4 

77° SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 35 S L     3 

 GASSER SONJA LANA 33 S L     3 

 SCHWEITZER MANFRED LANA 27 S      3 

 SCHNITZER HERMANN PASSIRIA MERANO 31 S      3 

 GASSER KARL PETERSBERG 31 S      3 

82° HEISS BARBARA LANA 36 S L     1 

83° FISCHNALLER MONIKA PUSTERTAL 21 S L     N.R. 

 MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 8 S      N.P. 
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Nettowertung 
 

1° KOFLER STEPHAN LANA 26 S      42 

2° LARCHER ALFRED LANA 14 S      38 

3° DORFER HEINRICH QUELLENHOF 14 S      36 

 PIRCHER DIETMAR LANA 10 S      36 

5° RIER PETRA ST. VIGIL SEIS 20 S L     35 

 MESSNER KARL APPIANO - CAREZZA 9 S      35 

 TSCHENETT ANTON PASSIRIA MERANO 18 S      35 

 SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 11 S      35 

 CURTI HARALD LANA 11 S      35 

 SCHAEFER HANS PUSTERTAL 17 S      35 

 MAIR FRANZ PASSIRIA MERANO 8 S      35 

12° KOSTNER ANDREA GARDENA 7 S      34 

 WOLF JOSEF LANA 15 S      34 

 RUNGGALDIER ALFRED GARDENA 26 S      34 

 KASERER KLEMENS LANA 7 S      34 

 PICHLER ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 6 S      34 

 PLONER ROMANA GARDENA 16 S L     34 

18° PLANK JOLANDA LANA 16 S L     33 

 NIEDERMAIR HERBERT PUSTERTAL 6 S      33 

 BODNER JOSEF VIPITENO 12 S      33 

 HALLER HANSJOERG PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S      33 

 PLATINO GEORG LANA 36 S      33 

 GOLLER NORBERT ST. VIGIL SEIS 15 S      33 

24° WERTH REINHARD LANA 11 S      32 

 FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 9 S L     32 

26° MAYR KARL LANA 25 S      31 

 HOLZNER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 11 S      31 

 WILLEIT ALFONS LANA 18 S      31 

 TSCHOLL MARKUS LANA 12 S      31 

 Dissertori Siegfried LANA 14 S      31 

31° TATZ KARL VIPITENO 22 S      30 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 14 S L     30 

 TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 15 S      30 

 Gagliardi Claudio LANA 18 S      30 

 PLATTNER LEONHARD PETERSBERG 12 S      30 

 GASSER CHRISTOF PUSTERTAL 9 S      30 

 SCHROTT HILDEGARD PUSTERTAL 21 S L     30 

 MAURACHER KARL APPIANO - CAREZZA 10 S      30 

39° AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 4 S      29 

 SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 35 S L     29 

 MAIRUNTEREGGER KARL PUSTERTAL 19 S      29 

 ADAMI MANFRED LANA 12 S      29 

 GUTWENGER ANNA MARIA PUSTERTAL 20 S L     29 

 SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 14 S      29 

 LANTHALER ERIKA PASSIRIA MERANO 35 S L     29 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 19 S      29 

47° GASSER ELISABETH APPIANO - CAREZZA 22 S L     28 

 MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 22 S      28 

 COMPLOI ELEONORA ST. VIGIL SEIS 17 S L     28 
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 DE ZORDO EMANUELA PUSTERTAL 26 S L     28 

 SCHWARZ HUBERT PASSIRIA MERANO 6 S      28 

52° Tutzer Pepi LANA 19 S      27 

 PLATTER PICHLER MARIA PASSIRIA MERANO 14 S L     27 

 MAYER GERHARD QUELLENHOF 4 S      27 

 STACH HARTMUT PASSIRIA MERANO 13 S      27 

 REIMAIR ANDREAS VIPITENO 18 S      27 

57° SPERA SABINO PASSIRIA MERANO 19 S      26 

 RIER ROSI ST. VIGIL SEIS 25 S L     26 

59° OBERLECHNER GUENTHER PUSTERTAL 14 S      25 

 WEISS ANNELIESE PASSIRIA MERANO 36 S L     25 

 COSTA HERBERT GARDENA 12 S      25 

 NETZBANDT PAUL BOGLIACO 6 S      25 

 RAINER KARL PASSIRIA MERANO 27 S      25 

 UNTERTHURNER LUIS ESTERO 13 S      25 

65° RIZZI OSWALD QUELLENHOF 4 S      24 

 SCHARR WOLFGANG PUSTERTAL 18 S      24 

 SCHAEFER PAUL PUSTERTAL 10 S      24 

68° INNERHOFER JOSEF PASSIRIA MERANO 16 S      23 

 HILBER RENATE MIRABELL 15 S L     23 

 OBERBACHER BARBARA GARDENA 19 S L     23 

 LOESCH ERWIN LANA 27 S      23 

72° SCHWEITZER MANFRED LANA 27 S      22 

 Loesch Waltraud LANA 26 S L     22 

74° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 16 S L     21 

 SCHNITZER HERMANN PASSIRIA MERANO 31 S      21 

 GASSER KARL PETERSBERG 31 S      21 

77° BENEDIKTER WILFRIED VIPITENO 21 S      20 

78° HOFER KARL VIPITENO 18 S      19 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 20 S L     19 

 GASSER SONJA LANA 33 S L     19 

 BLAAS HILLEBRAND ESTHER PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S L     19 

82° HEISS BARBARA LANA 36 S L     13 

83° FISCHNALLER MONIKA PUSTERTAL 21 S L     N.R. 

 MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 8 S      N.P. 

 

 

 

 


